
Interrégionale Moyenne Distance
Ecole Valentin 22.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Martin FLICOTEAUX
PASS_DC PASS_DC
Circuit : H10
Distance : 1670m
Temps : 0:28:51 (17'17"/km)

17/21 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Maxime DEBARGE 0:13:10
2. Nathan GIL SILVEIRA 0:14:13
3. Ivan COP 0:15:02

1. 31 00:06:02 104m 58'01"/km
2. 32 00:01:14 00:07:16 79m 15'37"/km
3. 33 00:02:09 00:09:25 94m 22'52"/km
4. 34 00:02:57 00:12:22 204m 14'28"/km
5. 35 00:03:31 00:15:53 295m 11'55"/km
6. 36 00:03:13 00:19:06 187m 17'12"/km
7. 37 00:02:25 00:21:31 148m 16'20"/km
8. 38 00:01:51 00:23:22 131m 14'07"/km
9. 39 00:02:53 00:26:15 183m 15'45"/km

10. 250 00:01:35 00:27:50 89m 17'47"/km
11. 999 00:01:01 00:28:51 96m 10'35"/km
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